DATE:

TO:

FROM:

Jeremy Akins — Tax Administrator

Alamance County

TAX ADMINISTRATION
124 West EIm Street

Graham, North Carolina 27253
July 1,2024

All Concerned Parties

JTKHAH

2024-2025 TAX RATES

SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES IN ALAMANCE COUNTY FOR 2024-2025

PER $100 VALUATION

COUNTY-WIDE

SPECIAL FIRE DISTRICTS

54 EAST
ALTAMAHAW-OSSIPEE

E. M. HOLT

E. ALAMANCE

ELI WHITNEY/87 SOUTH
ELON

FAUCETTE

HAW RIVER

NORTH CENTRAL ALAMANCE
NORTH EASTERN ALAMANCE
SNOW CAMP

SWEPSONVILLE

MUNICIPALITIES

ALAMANCE (VILLAGE)

BURLINGTON

BURLINGTON (SPECIAL DOWNTOWN)

ELON

GIBSONVILLE

GRAHAM

HAW RIVER

MEBANE

TOWN OF GREEN LEVEL

TOWN OF OSSIPEE
Distributed to the Town of Ossipee
Distributed to the AO Fire District

BURLINGTON (VEHICLE TAX)
ELON (VEHICLE TAX)

0.469

.0600
.1000
0792
.0700
.0856
0865
.0800
0918
.0900
.0830
.0873
.0600

1450
4836
1700
3500
4900
.2899
4400
3700
.2600
1800
.0800
.1000

$10.00 flat fee
$5.00 flat fee



