Alamance County

TAX ADMINISTRATION 124 West Elm Street Graham, North Carolina 27253

DATE: July 1, 2024

TO: All Concerned Parties

JKA

FROM: Jeremy Akins – Tax Administrator

2024-2025 TAX RATES

SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES IN ALAMANCE COUNTY FOR 2024-2025

PER \$100 VALUATION

COUNTY-WIDE	0.469
SPECIAL FIRE DISTRICTS	
54 EAST	.0600
ALTAMAHAW-OSSIPEE	.1000
E. M. HOLT	.0792
E. ALAMANCE	.0700
ELI WHITNEY/87 SOUTH	.0856
ELON	.0865
FAUCETTE 1849 1849	.0800
HAW RIVER	.0918
NORTH CENTRAL ALAMANCE	.0900
NORTH EASTERN ALAMANCE	.0830
SNOW CAMP	.0873
SWEPSONVILLE	.0600
<u>MUNICIPALITIES</u>	
ALAMANCE (VILLAGE)	.1450
BURLINGTON	.4836
BURLINGTON (SPECIAL DOWNTOWN)	.1700
ELON	.3500
GIBSONVILLE	.4900
GRAHAM	.2899
HAW RIVER	.4400
MEBANE	.3700
TOWN OF GREEN LEVEL	.2600
TOWN OF OSSIPEE	.1800
Distributed to the Town of Ossipee	.0800
Distributed to the AO Fire District	.1000
BURLINGTON (VEHICLE TAX)	\$10.00 flat fee
ELON (VEHICLE TAX)	\$5.00 flat fee